University of
Northampton

Expense Claims - Q3 Academic Year 2024 / 25

Professor Anne-Marie Kilday - Vice Chancellor & Chief Executive

01/02/2025 to 30/04/2025

Expenses and Costs (Including items paid with Procurement Card)

Travel
Accommodation
Subsistence

Miscellaneous

Total

UK Taxis

UK Hotels

Overseas Subsistence

Books and Publications
Equipment and Materials
Conference/Event Attendance

Stationery

£180.00
£343.98
£17.19
£62.59
£41.98
£330.00

£15.95

£991.69
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