

Expense Claims - Q3 Academic Year 2024 / 25

Professor Anne-Marie Kilday – Vice Chancellor & Chief Executive 01/02/2025 to 30/04/2025

Expenses and Costs (Including items paid with Procurement Card)

Travel	UK Taxis	£180.00
Accommodation	UK Hotels	£343.98
Subsistence	Overseas Subsistence	£17.19
Miscellaneous	Books and Publications	£62.59
	Equipment and Materials	£41.98
	Conference/Event Attendance	£330.00
	Stationery	£15.95

Total £991.69